FAMEG

armchair

Wand

Design: R&D Fameg

870

570

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Armrest height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m? / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Product code: B-1102/1

#bentwood #famegcollection #vintage

OPTION A:
VENEER SEAT

VALUE
OPTION A

beech

870

530

570

460

690

7,3

560x525x950

Wand is a traditional form of a chair, armchair, bar stool and
530 sofa in a trendy vintage style. The sitting comfort is provided
by the profiled structure, slim and hand-ground back rungs
with a characteristic arched crossbar and the seat in a unique
horseshoe shape. The back and leg rungs have a delicate
spindle shape. Gentle lines and a soft, wide upholstered seat
ensure comfort and pleasure of use. The Wand collection
impresses with its universal character and timeless beauty.

OPTION B:
UPHOLSTERY

VALUE
OPTION B

beech

870

530

570

490

690

8,8

0,52/2

0,94/2

560x525x950



Volume of the carton box (m°®)

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)
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